
First Name Last Name Organization Email Preferred Writing Discipline
Paul Akangah North Carolina A&T State University pmakanga@ncat.edu Engineering
Jeffrey Anderson Foothill College andersonjeff@fhda.edu Mathematics
Danielle Apfelbaum Farmingdale State College apfelbds@farmingdale.edu Library and Information Sciences
Steven Barkan University of Maine barkan@maine.edu Sociology and Criminology
Donna Battista Top Hat donna.battista@tophat.com
Tamara Bertrand Jones Florida State University tbertrand@fsu.edu Higher Education

Marvin Bittinger IUPUI - Indiana University - Purdue University at Indianapolis exponent8@gmail.com Mathematics Textbooks
William Blackwell Sam Houston State University whb004@shsu.edu Higher Education
Renee Blanchard Texas Woman's University rblanchard@twu.edu Educational Philosophy

Robert Blankenship California State University, Long Beach robert.blankenship@csulb.edu
Academic writing, German Literature, German Cinema, 
Critical Theory

John Bond Riverwinds Consulting jbond@riverwindsconsulting.com Publishing
Carleton Brown University of Texas at El Paso chbrown@utep.edu Counselor Education
Janace Bubonia Texas Chrisitan Univeristy j.bubonia@tcu.edu Fashion
Scott Burgess Humboldt State University willamette_955@yahoo.com Textbook
Kenneth Campbell Monmouth University campbell@monmouth.edu History
Frank Carrano University of Rhode Island carrano@uri.edu Computer Science
Robert Carroll IDSVA: Institute for Doctoral Studies in the Visual Arts rcarroll@idsva.edu
Micki Caskey Portland State University caskeym@pdx.edu
Robert Christopherson Geosystems bobobbe@aol.com Physical Geography, Earth Systems Science
Dan Clegg Palomar College dclegg@palomar.edu Mathematics
Audrey Cohan Molloy College acohan@molloy.edu Education
Julie Combs Sam Houston State University jules2345@gmail.com Education
Susan Cooper Florida Gulf Coast University sjcooper@fgcu.edu
Charles (Chuck) Corbin Arizona State University chuck.corbin@icloud.com Health and Physical Education
Derek Crews Texas Woman's university dcrews@twu.edu
Raquel Criado University of Murcia, Spain rcriado@um.es Applied Linguistics
Kristen Cvancara Communcation Studies kristen.cvancara@mnsu.edu Communication Studies
Lisa Daniels Washington College ldaniels2@washcoll.edu Economics and Statistics
Stacie Defreitas Prairie View A & M University staciedefreitas@gmail.com Psychology
Tineke D'Haeseleer Muhlenberg College tinekedhaeseleer@muhlenberg.edu East Asian History
Nicole Dillard Northern Kentucky University dillardn1@nku.edu
Dave Dillon Grossmont College dave.dillon@gcccd.edu College Success
Mignette Dorsey Lone Star College mignette.dorsey@lonestar.edu Non-fiction, fiction, screenwriting
Shavval Douglas N/A sreidfree@gmail.com
Bruce Edwards University of Florida bruceedwards@ufl.edu Mathematics
Henry Fan San Jose State University / Peer Connections henry.fan@sjsu.edu Pedagogy in CS and Math

Gaylene Fasenko New Mexico State University gfasenko@nmsu.edu
Companion Animals - Training, Welfare, Health and 
Disease

Maureen Foerster Textbook & Academic Authors Association maureen.foerster@taaonline.net
Richard Fontaine Accounting fontaine.richard@uqam.ca Accounting
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Laurette Foster Prairie View A & M University lbfoster@pvamu.edu
Laura Frost Florida Gulf Coast University lfrost@fgcu.edu chemistry
Dena Gilby Endicott College dgilby@endicott.edu art history
Andrew Gilfillan Pearson andrew.gilfillan@pearson.com
Stephen Gillen Wood herron & Evans sgillen@whe-law.com
Nancy Goldfarb Indiana University-Purdue University Indianapolis (IUPUI) ngoldfar@iupui.edu English
Patricia Goodson Texas A&M University pgoodson@tamu.edu Health Education
Daphne Gray-Grant The Publication Coach daphne@publicationcoach.com psychology of writing
Jessica Gullion Texas Woman's University jgullion@twu.edu
Bhanukiran Gurijala West Virginia University Institute of Technology bhanukiran.gurijala@hotmail.com Computer Science
Christina Gushanas Sam Houston State University cgushanas@shsu.edu
Alyssa Harter Umpqua Community College Alyssa.Harter@umpqua.edu Communication Studies
Marielle Hoefnagels University of Oklahoma hoefnagels@ou.edu Biology
Susan Holtz Baking and Cake Art Academy, Inc. susan@bakingandcakeart.com
Hao Huang Texas A&M University haohuang1991@tamu.edu
Ella Ingram Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology ingram@rose-hulman.edu
Laura Jacobi Minnesota State University, Mankato laura.jacobi@mnsu.edu
Qian Ji Texas A&M University jiqian.cn@gmail.com
Silverenia Kanoyton Dykes Retired Professor/ Wayne State University skanoyton@wayne.edu
Mike Kennamer Kennamer Media Group, Inc. mike@kennamer.net healthcare, education
Christopher Kenneally Copyright Clearance Center chrisk@copyright.com Journalism
Cindi Khanlarian NC A&T State University cjkhanlarian@ncat.edu Accounting
Fred Kleiner Boston University fsk@bu.edu Art and Archaeology
Paul Krieger Krieger & Associates, LLC krieger3@comcast.net Anatomy & Physiology
Elizabeth Lee Sam Houston State University elz004@shsu.edu
Jamila Lee-Johnson University of Wisconsin-whitewater jamilalj1986@gmail.com
Stephanie Lenox Chemeketa Press/Chemeketa Community College stephanie.lenox@chemeketa.edu English/Creative Writing
Charles Lucy University of Alberta charles.lucy@ualberta.ca chemistry textbook
Peggy Lumpkin AECT-CLT peggylumpkin@gmail.com Articles-Instructional Technology, Faculty Development
Patricia MacGregor-Mendoza New Mexico State University pmacgreg@nmsu.edu Spanish linguistics
Michelle Marincel Payne Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology marincel@rose-hulman.edu Engineering

Mary McDonald Cleveland State University m.murray@csuohio.edu
Composition and Rhetoric, Technical Writing, religious 
writing

Erin McTigue University of Stavanger, Norway emmctigue@gmail.com
Felicia Mensah Teachers College at Columbia University fm2140@tc.columbia.edu Science Education
Tracie Miller-Nobles Austin Community College traciemaster@gmail.com Academic
Lin Moore Texas Woman's Universiy lmoore@twu.edu Early Childhood Education
Karen Morris Monroe Community College judgekaren@aol.com Law
Richard Mullins Xavier University mullinsr@xavier.edu Chemistry
Bekky Murphy Textbook & Academic Authors Association Bekky.Murphy@TAAonline.net
Jean Murphy NA revdrdiva@gmail.com Theology & Ethics
A Yvette Myrick Colorado Mountain College aymyrick@coloradomtn.edu

Jennifer Nelson Indiana University Purdue University - Indianapolis (IUPUI) jsembach@iupui.edu Earth Sciences
Jocelyn Nelson East Carolina University jocelyncarrienelson@gmail.com Music, musicology
Shawn Nordell Washington University in St LOuis shawn.nordell@gmail.com Biology



Barbara Nostrand de Moivre Institute nostrand@acm.org Premodern Japanese Studies
Elizabeth Outler Southern University Law Center elizout@gmail.com Law, Library Science
Nathan Ozobia Retired Surgeon Natify@gmail.com
Daniel Pardo Prairie View A&M University dapardo@pvamu.edu Music
Kevin Patton Academic Podcasting kevin@lionden.com Anatomy & Physiology
Kim Pawlak Textbook & Academic Authors Association kim.pawlak@taaonline.net
Rebecca Paynter Zovio Inc rebecca.paynter@zovio.com
Elsa Peterson Freelance Editor, Elsa Peterson Ltd. Editorial Services Elsa@epltd.com psychology and others
carolyn peterson university of cincinnati carolyn.peterson@uc.edu Women's Studies
Jamie Pope Vanderbilt University JAMIE.POPE@VANDERBILT.EDU Nutrition
Ronald Pynn retired Rpynn@comcast.net Political Science
Kristina Quynn Colorado State University quynn@colostate.edu
Margaret Reece Reece Biomedical Consulting LLC DrReece@medicalsciencenavigator.com Anatomy & Physiology
Julie Reeder State of Oregon WIC Program julie.a.reeder@state.or.us Public Health

Manda Riehl Rose-Hulman Institute of Technology riehl@rose-hulman.edu
Biomathematics technical writing, faculty professional 
development

Barrie Roberts UC Berkeley bj.roberts@yahoo.com
Wayne Rowlett Rowlett Real Estate School captwer@gmail.com
John Russo Landmark College jrusso440@gmail.com Computer Science
Juli Saitz Ankura Consulting juli.saitz@ankura.com
Kenneth Saladin Georgia College (emeritus) ksaladin2@windstream.net Human anatomy and physiology
Janet Salmons, PhD Vision2Lead jsalmons@vision2lead.com books and blogs
Eric Schmieder Textbook & Academic Authors Association eric.schmieder@taaonline.net
Mel Scullen University of Maryland mscullen@umd.edu French Language
Christina Seeger Texas A&M University seeger@tamu.edu Health Sciences Librarianship
Sripriya Seetharaman Montgomery College sripriya.seetharaman@montgomerycollege.edu Chemistry
Brian Shmaefsky Lone Star College - Kingwood brian.r.shmaefsky@lonestar.edu Science
Karen Sladyk Westfield State University ksladyk@westfield.ma.edu Health Sciences
David Slarskey Slarskey LLC dslarskey@slarskey.com Legal
Michael Spinella Textbook & Academic Authors Association michael.spinella@taaonline.net
Dannelle Stevens Portland State dannelled@mac.com Academic

Robert Tallitsch
Professor Emeritus and Writer in Residence, Augustana 
College, Rock Island, IL roberttallitsch@augustana.edu Human Anatomy, Histology

Dione Taylor Point Loma Nazarene University dionetaylor@pointloma.edu Education
Terry Thompson Wor-Wic Community College Professor Emeritus tthompson@hapsconnect.org
Wendy Tietz Kent State University wtietz@kent.edu Accounting
Karen Timberlake Los Angeles Valley College (retired), Pearson Author khemist@aol.com Chemistry
William Timberlake L A Harbor College bill709@earthnet.net chemistry
Zdravka Todorova Wright State University zdravka.todorova@wright.edu Economics
Matthew Totzke Larson Texts, Inc. mtotzke@larsontexts.com
Rick Townsend Maranatha Baptist University rick.townsend@mbu.edu Music - Pedagogy and Philosophy
Jennifer Travis Lone Star College-North Harris jennifer.l.travis@lonestar.edu
Al Trujillo Pearson Education atrujillo@palomar.edu Earth Science, Oceanography
Linda Tucker Cal Poly Pomona lindabtucker@aol.com Business, Cultural Studies
E. Tulley The University of Findlay/Defend&Publish tulley@findlay.edu Rhetoric and writing
Brenda Ulrich Archstone Law Group, P.C. bulrich@archstonelaw.com



Kristina Vargo Sam Houston State University kkv003@shsu.edu
Dominic Voge Princeton University nvoge@princeton.edu
Sean Wakely FlatWorld sean.wakely@flatworld.com
Beth Walker Walden University Beth.Walker@yahoo.com

Jenia Walter Colorado Mountain College Jenia.Walter@gmail.com
English/College Writing/Developmental Reading & 
Writing/ESL

Holly Weimar College of Education, Dept. of Library Science & Technology hweimar@shsu.edu

Irina Weisblat University of Arizona Global Campus Irina.Weisblat@ashford.edu

Business, Management, Leadership for Organization, 
Supply Chain Management, International Business & 
Marketing.

Jeff Welch Welch Innovative Ventures LLC welch001@gmail.com
Rebecca Wentworth Sam Houston State University raw034@shsu.edu
Rich Wessler Ankura Consulting Group richard.wessler@ankura.com
Noland White Georgia College & State University noland.white@gcsu.edu Psychology
Portia Williams Teachers College, Columbia University pgw2102@tc.columbia.edu
Gerald Williams San Juan College mathwriter10@gmail.com Mathematics
Kamala Williams PVAMU kvwilliams@pvamu.edu
Cecilia Wilson Texas Woman's University cwilson@twu.edu Nursing Education-Academic
Linda Woods Alabama A&M University linda.woods@aamu.edu
Pilar Wyman Wyman Indexing pilarw@wymanindexing.com Medicine, Indexing
Laurie Yates Oregon Institute of Technology laurie.yates@oit.edu Business Leadership & Ethics
Maria Zafonte Grand Canyon University maria.zafonte@gcu.edu
Tina Zappile Stockton University tina.zappile@stockton.edu
Wendi Zimmer Texas A&M University wzimmer@tamu.edu


